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SCHOOL CALENDAR : 2023 / 2024 

 

Wed 30th Aug Planning Day (School Closed) 

THURS 31ST AUG SCHOOL STARTS 

Mon 30th Oct – Fri 3rd Nov Mid-Term Break 

Mon 6th Nov School Re-opens 

Fri 22nd Dec 12 noon finish 

Mon 25th Dec – Fri 5th Jan Winter Break 

Mon 8th Jan School Re-opens 

Mon 29th Jan School Closed (Staff Training) 

Mon 5th Feb Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Thurs 15th – Fri 16th Feb Mid Term Break 

Mon 19th Feb School Re-opens 

Mon 18th March Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Fri 22nd March 12 noon finish 

Mon 25th March – Fri 5th April Spring Break 

Mon 8th April School Re-opens 

Fri 26th April 12 noon finish (Staff Training) 

Mon 6th May Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Tues 7th – Fri 10th May School Closed 

Mon 13th May School Re-opens 

Mon 3rd June Bank Holiday (School Closed) 

Fri 28th June 12 noon finish – Summer Holidays 
 

 
 


